MPA
Analog positioning sensors
Precision and versatility up to 1007 millimeters
P
r
o
d
u

4) Voltage output.
5) FSR: Full Scale Range; max. measuring range.
ordering information
 • cylinder types with adapter: Roundbody cylinder, Tie rod cylinder, T-slot
 • output function: analog, IO-Link
Measuring range 1) connection Model name Part no.
107 mm
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-107TSTU0 1059443
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-107TSTP0 1059442
143 mm
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-143TSTP0 1059444
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-143TSTU0 1059445
179 mm
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-179TSTP0 1059446
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-179TSTU0 1059447
215 mm
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-215TSTP0 1059448
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-215TSTU0 1059449
251 mm
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-251TSTP0 1059450
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-251TSTU0 1059451
287 mm
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-287TSTU0 1059453
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-287TSTP0 1059452
323 mm
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-323TSTU0 1059455
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-323TSTP0 1059454
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T Subject to change without notice
M PA  –  A n A l o g  P o s i t i o n i n g  s e n s o r s  |  s i c k 8015509/2012-10-22
Analog positioning sensors
8
MPA
Measuring range 1) connection Model name Part no.
359 mm
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-359TSTP0 1059456
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-359TSTU0 1059457
395 mm
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-395TSTU0 1059459
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-395TSTP0 1059458
431 mm
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-431TSTU0 1059461
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-431TSTP0 1059460
467 mm
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-467TSTU0 1059463
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-467TSTP0 1059462
503 mm
Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-503TSTP0 1059464
Cable, 2 m, PUR MPA-503TSTU0 1059465
539 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-539TSTP0 1059466
575 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-575TSTP0 1059467
611 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-611TSTP0 1059468
647 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-647TSTP0 1059469
683 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-683TSTP0 1059470
719 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-719TSTP0 1059471
755 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-755TSTP0 1059472
791 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-791TSTP0 1059473
827 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-827TSTP0 1059474
863 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-863TSTP0 1059475
899 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-899TSTP0 1059476
935 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-935TSTP0 1059477
971 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-971TSTP0 1059478
1,007 mm Cable with plug M8, 4-pin, 300 mm, PUR MPA-1007TSTP0 1059479
1) ± 1 mm.
A
B
C

L1
L
19.5
(0.77)
ø
8.
2
(0
.3
2)
�
�
�
 Total length Measuring range
 (L) mm (L1) mm
MPA-107 109 107
MPA-143 145 143
MPA-179 181 179
MPA-215 217 215
MPA-251 253 251
MPA-287 289 287
MPA-323 325 323
MPA-359 361 359
MPA-395 397 395
MPA-431 433 431
MPA-467 469 467
MPA-503 505 503
MPA-539 541 539
 Total length Measuring range
 (L) mm (L1) mm
MPA-575 577 575
MPA-611 613 611
MPA-647 649 647
MPA-683 685 683
MPA-719 721 719
MPA-755 757 755
MPA-791 793 791
MPA-827 829 827
MPA-863 865 863
MPA-899 901 899
MPA-935 937 935
MPA-971 973 971
MPA-1007 1,009 1,007
1 Function signal indicator 1
2 Function signal indicator 2
3 Teach-Pad
connection diagram